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Accesories

Glassware
Compact vertical condenser foa all 

standard distillations.

Condenser type: Vertical

Cooling Surface: 1500cm²

Catalogue No: 18900165

Evaporating Flask NS 29/32

Catalogue No.

18300118

18300119

18300120

18300121

18300122

18300117

Volume

50ml

100ml

250ml

500ml

2000ml

3000ml

1000ml

18300116

Receiving Flask KS 35/20

Catalogue No.

18300109

18300110

18300111

18300112

18300108

Volume

100ml

250ml

500ml

1000ml

3000ml

2000ml

18300107

Spiders with 5 flask NS 29/32

Catalogue No.

18300103

Volume

50ml

100ml

18300102

Connector NS 29/32

Catalogue No.

18300096

18300095

Size

NS 29 / NS 24

NS 29 / NS 19

NS 29 / NS 14

18300094

Condenser

Evaporating Flask

Receiving Flask

Foam Brake, 250ml NS 
29/32
Catalogue No: 18300093

Vapor Tube
NS 29/32
Catalogue No: 18300097

Seal
Catalogue No: 18300098

Vacuum Pump
Catalogue No: 18200743

Voltage (V)

Maximum Vacuum (mbar)

0 mmHg

100 mmHg

200 mmHg

300 mmHg

Power (W)

110/220

50/60

95

13

25L/min

20L/min

12L/min

22L/min

Frequency (Hz)

400 mmHg

550 mmHg

Noise (dB)

Weight (kg)

Motor Speed (rpm)

Suction Nozzle Size (mm)

Pump Speed

7.5L/min

7

1450

5L/min

5L/min

50

Model

Temperature display

Pump capacity flow pressure (bar)

100 mmHg

200 mmHg

300 mmHg

Temperature Stability (°C)

ST-F250

-10 ~ +40

± 0.5

LED

25L/min

20L/min

12L/min

22L/min

Temperature Range (°C)

400 mmHg

550 mmHg

Noise (dB)

Weight (kg)

Motor Speed (rpm)

Suction Nozzle Size (mm)

Cooling capacity

7.5L/min

7

1450

5L/min

5L/min

50

Recirculating Chiller
Catalogue No: 18200746




